

Liquor License Transfers for The Grog Shop, Grog Shop East End, Patel's, Patel's 2, Homer Liquor & Wine Company, and Rum Locker.

Item Type:	Action Memorandum
Prepared For:	Mayor Castner and Homer City Council
Date:	22 August 2023
From:	Zach Pettit, Deputy City Clerk

The City Clerk's Office has been notified by the Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office of Liquor License Transfer Applications within the City of Homer for the following businesses:

License Type:	Package Store
License #:	479
DBA Name:	The Grog Shop
Service Location:	369 East Pioneer Avenue, Homer, AK 99603
Licensee:	Uncle Thirsty's, LLC
Contact Person:	Tom Beck
License Type:	Package Store
License #:	3201
DBA Name:	Grog Shop East End
Service Location:	3125 East End Road, Homer, AK 99603
Licensee:	Uncle Thirsty's, LLC
Contact Person:	Tom Beck
License Type: License #: DBA Name: Service Location: Licensee: Contact Person:	Uncle Thirsty's, LLC
License Type:	Package Store
License #:	3472
DBA Name:	Patel's #2
Service Location:	4287 Homer Spit Road, Homer, AK 99603
Licensee:	Uncle Thirsty's, LLC
Contact Person:	Tom Beck

CC-23-186

Agenda Item Report City Council August 28, 2023

License Type:	Package Store	
License #:	2531	
DBA Name: Homer Liquor & Wine Company		
Service Location:	4474 Homer Spit Road, Homer, AK 99603	
Licensee:	Uncle Thirsty's, LLC	
Contact Person:	Tom Beck	
License Type:	Package Store	
License #:	4432	
DDA Nome	Duma La alcar	

DBA Name:	Rum Locker
Service Location:	276 Olsen Lane, Suite 3, Homer, AK 99603
Licensee:	Uncle Thirsty's, LLC
Contact Person:	Tom Beck

Recommendation:

Voice non-objection and approval for the liquor License transfers.

Attachments:

AMCO Applications City of Homer Police Non-Objection